
ATMTC Pre-Professonial Program

2016-2017 Calendar

Session Name Date Grades 4-7 Grades 8-12 Spotlight Date Session Time

Auditions (1 of 3) Sat., Jul 9 Spotlight Rehearsal Sat., Apr 22 1200-530 pm

Auditions (2 of 3) Sun., Jul 31 Spotlight Rehearsal Sat., Apr 29 1200-530 pm

Auditions (3 of 3) Thu., Aug 18 Spotlight Rehearsal Fri., Apr 28 500-800 pm

Re-Entry Conferences (1 of 3) Mon., Aug 22 Spotlight Rehearsal Fri., May 5 500-800 pm

Re-Entry Conferences (2 of 3) Wed., Aug 24 Spotlight Rehearsal Sat., May 6 1200-530 pm

Re-Entry Conferences (3 of 3) Tue., Aug 30 Spotlight Rehearsal Sun., May 7 1200-530 pm

Entry Conferences (1 of 2)# Thu., Sep 1 Spotlight Rehearsal Fri., May 12 500-800 pm

Entry Conferences (2 of 2)# Sat., Sep 10 Spotlight Rehearsal- Design Run (430 pm) Sat., May 13 1200- 530 pm

Orientation/Placements Sat., Sep 17 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm Spotlight Rehearsal Fri., May 19 500-800 pm

Sat., Sep 24 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm Spotlight Rehearsal Sat., May 20 1200-530 pm

Sat., Oct 1 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm Spotlight Rehearsal Sun., May 21 1200-530pm

Sat., Oct 8 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm Spotlight Rehearsal Mon., May 22 500-800 pm

Sat., Oct. 15 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm Spotlight Rehearsal @ Fitz* Tues., May 23 500-1000 pm

Sat., Oct 22 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm Tech 1 @ Fitz* Wed., May 24 500-1000 pm

Sat.,Oct 29 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm Tech 2 @ Fitz* Thu., May 25 500-1000 pm

Sat., Nov 5 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm Performance/CP @ Fitz* Fri., May 26 600-900 pm

Sat., Nov 12 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm

Sat., Nov 19 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm *F. Scott Fitzgerald Theater: 603 Edmonston Drive  Rockville, MD 20851

FALL BREAK Sat., Nov 26 NO CLASSES NO CLASSES #  Available to first year students only

Sat., Dec. 3 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm

Sat., Dec 10 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm NOTES: Dates that are BOLD indicate that attendance is mandatory

Sat., Dec 17 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm /no conflicts accepted, other than for approved professional work.

WINTER BREAK Sat., Dec 24 NO CLASSES NO CLASSES

WINTER BREAK Sat., Dec 31 NO CLASSES NO CLASSES Stage Management's Daily Schedule always supersedes this schedule. 

WINTER BREAK Sat., Jan 7 NO CLASSES NO CLASSES Please referto daily call emails beginning Saturday, April 22, 2017

WINTER BREAK Sat., Jan 14 NO CLASSES NO CLASSES for updated call times.

WINTER BREAK Sat., Jan 21 NO CLASSES NO CLASSES

WINTER BREAK Sat., Jan 28 NO CLASSES NO CLASSES * calendar current as of June 9, 2016

Conferences Sat., Feb 4

Sat., Feb 11 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm

Sat., Feb 18 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm

Pre-Professional Cabaret Fri., Feb 24 (500) 630 pm (500) 630 pm

Sat., Feb 25 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm

Sat., Mar 4 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm

Sat., Mar 11 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm

Sat., Mar 18 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm

Sat., Mar 25 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm

Sat., Apr 1 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm

Sat., Apr 8 1200-400 pm 1200-500 pm

SPRING BREAK Sat. Apr 15 NO CLASSES NO CLASSES

900-700pm

900am-100pm

430-800pm

400-600 pm

1200-300pm

1200-300pm

900-100pm

400-800pm

1000am-200pm
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